AAT Kings - Uluru (Ayers Rock) - DAY TOURS - PICK UP TIME - 2024/25

PM OPTIONS
Y10
Y50 Y14 Y35 Uluru Y33 BBQA
Park . FOL i Japanese Y40 » Y17 Y8
2024/25 . Sunrise Sunset Y19 . Kata Tjuta Uluru Aboriginal Japanese . Y11 /JY1l |JBBQ
Opening . . . Sunrise . . Uluru Uluru Base Uluru Base Kata Tjuta
Date Time Time Kings Canyon| _. . Sunrise & Sunrise & . L. Art & Uluru Base & Uluru Sunset | Uluru
Hours Field of Light . Sunrise & | (Full Circuit) & Sunset Sunset
VOW Kata Tjuta . Cultural Sunset BBQ
Kata Tjuta )
Experience

P/up | Return| P/up |Return| P/up |Return| P/up |Return| P/up | Return| P/up | Return| P/up | Return| P/up | Return| P/up | Return| P/up | Return| P/up | Return | Return

01APR - 15APR 6:55-7:01 18:45-18:32 4:30 17:30 5:15 7:30 5:25 11:45 5:30 11:00 5:30 11:00 6:00 11:30 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:15 | 14:30 | 19:15 | 16:45 | 19:30 | 17:25 | 19:15 | 21:30
5:30-20:00

16APR - 30APR 7:01-7:08 18:31-18:19 4:30 17:30 5:15 7:30 5:25 11:45 5:30 11:00 5:30 11:00 6:00 11:30 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:00 | 14:30 | 19:00 | 16:30 | 19:15 | 17:10 | 19:00 | 21:15

01MAY - 15MAY 7:08-7:15 18:18-18:09 4:30 17:30 5:30 7:45 5:40 12:00 5:45 11:15 5:45 11:15 6:15 11:45 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 18:45 | 14:30 | 18:45 | 16:15 | 19:00 | 16:55 | 18:45 | 21:00
6:00-19:30

16MAY - 31MAY 7:16-7:23 18:09-18:04 4:30 17:30 5:30 7:45 5:40 12:00 5:45 11:15 5:45 11:15 6:15 11:45 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 18:30 | 14:30 | 18:30 | 16:00 | 18:45 | 16:40 | 18:30 | 20:45

01JUN - 15JUN 7:24-7:29 18:04-18:04 4:30 17:30 5:45 8:00 5:55 12:15 6:00 11:30 6:00 11:30 6:30 12:00 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 18:30 | 14:30 | 18:30 | 16:00 | 18:45 | 16:40 | 18:30 | 20:45

16JUN - 30JUN 7:29-7:32 18:04-18:07 4:30 17:30 5:45 8:00 5:55 12:15 6:00 11:30 6:00 11:30 6:30 12:00 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 18:30 | 14:30 | 18:30 | 16:00 | 18:45 | 16:40 | 18:30 | 20:45
6:30-19:30

01JUL - 15JUL 7:32-7:31 18:07-18:13 4:30 17:30 5:45 8:00 5:55 12:15 6:00 11:30 6:00 11:30 6:30 12:00 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 18:45 | 14:30 | 18:45 | 16:15 | 19:00 | 16:55 | 18:45 | 21:00

16JUL - 31JUL 7:31-7:25 18:13-18:20 4:30 17:30 5:45 8:00 5:55 12:15 6:00 11:30 6:00 11:30 6:30 12:00 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 18:45 | 14:30 | 18:45 | 16:15 | 19:00 | 16:55 | 18:45 | 21:00

01AUG - 15AUG 7:24-7:14 18:21-18:27 4:30 17:30 5:30 7:45 5:40 12:00 5:45 11:15 6:00 11:15 6:15 11:45 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:00 | 15:00 | 19:00 | 16:30 | 19:15 | 17:10 | 19:00 | 21:15
6:00-19:30

16AUG - 31AUG 7:13-7:00 18:28-18:34 4:30 17:30 5:15 7:30 5:25 11:45 5:30 11:00 5:45 11:00 6:00 11:30 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:00 | 15:00 | 19:00 | 16:30 | 19:15 | 17:10 | 19:00 | 21:15

O1SEP - 15SEP 6:58-6:44 18:34-18:39 4:30 17:30 5:00 7:15 5:10 11:30 5:15 10:45 5:30 10:45 5:45 11:15 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:15 | 15:00 | 19:15 | 16:45 | 19:30 | 17:25 | 19:15 | 21:30
5:30-19:30

16SEP - 30SEP 6:43-6:28 18:40-18:45 4:30 17:30 | 4:45 7:00 4:55 11:15 5:00 10:30 5:15 10:30 5:30 11:00 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:15 | 15:00 | 19:15 | 16:45 | 19:30 | 17:25 | 19:15 | 21:30

010CT - 150CT 6:26-6:12 18:45-18:52 4:00 17:.00 | 4:30 6:45 4:40 11:00 | 4:45 10:15 5:00 10:15 5:15 10:45 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:15 | 15:00 | 19:15 | 16:45 | 19:30 | 17:25 | 19:15 | 21:30
5:00-20:00

160CT - 310CT 6:11-5:59 18:52-19:01 4:00 17:.00 | 4:15 6:30 4:25 10:45 4:30 10:00 | 4:45 10:00 5:00 10:30 8:30 13:00 | 14:30 | 19:30 | 15:15 | 19:30 | 17:00 | 19:45 | 17:40 | 19:30 | 21:45

01NOV - 15NOV 5:58-5:51 19:01-19:11 4:00 17:.00 | 4:15 6:30 4:25 10:45 4:30 10:00 | 4:45 10:00 5:00 10:30 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 19:30 | 15:15 | 19:30 | 17:00 | 19:45 | 17:40 | 19:30 | 21:45
5:00-20:30

16NOV - 30NOV 5:50-5:47 19:11-19:22 4:00 17:.00 | 4:15 6:30 4:25 10:45 4:30 10:00 | 4:45 10:00 5:00 10:30 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 19:45 | 15:30 | 19:45 | 17:15 | 20:00 | 17:55 | 19:45 | 22:00

01DEC- 15DEC 5:47-5:50 19:22-19:32 4:00 17:.00 | 4:15 6:30 4:25 10:45 4:30 10:00 | 4:45 10:00 5:00 10:30 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 20:00 | 15:45 | 20:00 | 17:30 | 20:15 | 18:10 | 20:00 | 22:15

16DEC - 31DEC 5:50-5:58 19:32-19:39 4:00 17:.00 | 4:15 6:30 4:25 10:45 4:30 10:00 | 4:45 10:00 5:00 10:30 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 20:15 | 16:00 | 20:15 | 17:45 | 20:30 | 18:25 | 20:15 | 22:30

01JAN - 15JAN 5:59-6:09 19:40-19:41 4:00 17:.00 | 4:15 6:30 4:25 10:45 4:30 10:00 | 4:45 10:00 5:00 10:30 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 20:15 | 16:00 | 20:15 | 17:45 | 20:30 | 18:25 | 20:15 | 22:30
5:00-21:00

16JAN - 31JAN 6:10-6:21 19:41-19:38 4:00 17:00 | 4:30 6:45 4:40 11:00 | 4:45 10:15 5:00 10:15 5:15 10:45 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 20:15 | 16:00 | 20:15 | 17:45 | 20:30 | 18:25 | 20:15 | 22:30

O1FEB - 15FEB 6:22-6:32 19:37-19:29 4:00 17:.00 | 4:45 7:00 4:55 11:15 5:00 10:30 5:15 10:30 5:30 11:00 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 20:15 | 16:00 | 20:15 | 17:45 | 20:30 | 18:25 | 20:15 | 22:30

16FEB - 28FEB 6:33-6:40 19:28-19:17 4:00 17:00 | 4:45 7:00 4:55 11:15 5:00 10:30 5:15 10:30 5:30 11:00 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 20:00 | 15:45 | 20:00 | 17:30 | 20:15 | 18:10 | 20:00 | 22:15

01MAR - 15MAR 6:40-6:47 19:16-19:02 4:00 17:00 5:00 7:15 5:10 11:30 5:15 10:45 5:30 10:45 5:45 11:15 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 19:45 | 15:30 | 19:45 | 17:15 | 20:00 | 17:55 | 19:45 | 22:00
5:30-20:30

16MAR - 31MAR 6:48-6:55 19:01-18:46 4:00 17:00 5:00 7:15 5:10 11:30 5:15 10:45 5:30 10:45 5:45 11:15 7:30 12:00 | 15:00 | 19:30 | 15:15 | 19:30 | 17:00 | 19:45 | 17:40 | 19:30 | 21:45

Please Note:

* These times are appoximate and may change without notice due to weather, road conditions, flight schedule change and any other operational reasons.

* All Pick Up Times are for Sails In The Desert; 5 mins later for Campground and Ouback; 15 mins later for Desert Gardens (The Lost Camel guests to be picked up from Sails; Emu Walk guests from Desert Gardens)

* Japanese Y35/Y33 Pick Up Times (from August onwards) are for Desert Gardens; 5 mins later for Sails In The Desert and Campground; 10 mins later for Outback (The Lost Camel guests to be picked up from Sails; Emu Walk guests from Desert Gardens)
* English BBQ (BBQA) should be booked in conjuction with Y11/Y17; Japanese BBQ (JBBQ) with JY11/Y33. BBQ cannot be booked standalone.



